
Saturday, October 05, 2013Rugged & Raw 10K & 20K
Cedar Ridge Preserve  , Dallas,  TX

dallas.backonmyfeet.org
72F Cloudy 90%H 8mphSSW

10K Off :8:00 am   :   20K Off :8:15 am
Course:
Trail

MALE20K
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City @11K

- Michael Lee 1  1:40:47.36OVERALL1 1 (21) 8:07Dallas  55:40

- Gavin Maestas 2  1:44:03.08OVERALL2 2 (25) 8:22Richardson  58:26

- Chanc Woods 3  1:45:29.45OVERALL3 3 (42) 8:29Plano  58:24

1 Ryan Stone 52  3:14:07.52M01-19 30 (17) 15:37Graham 1:40:26

1 Drew Cauthorn 5  1:56:41.16M20-24 5 (23) 9:23Dallas 1:03:35
2 Austin Miller 9  2:06:50.89 9 (22) 10:12Arlington 1:08:39
3 Samuel Beyer 32  2:40:37.64 24 (22) 12:56Dallas 1:26:42
4 Eric Cruz-Elias 36  2:47:13.29 25 (21) 13:27Euless 1:22:48

1 Alex Rathy 17  2:16:42.33M25-29 14 (28) 11:00Sherman 1:14:57
2 Marco Gutierrez 23  2:23:48.00 18 (29) 11:34Euless 1:15:58
3 Misael Gutierrez 27  2:27:56.70 21 (27) 11:54Euless 1:17:31
4 Matt Henslee 39  2:48:41.78 26 (29) 13:34Grand Prairie 1:33:42

1 Shawn Feiock 4  1:52:34.84M30-34 4 (34) 9:04McKinney 1:01:09
2 Justin Campbell 6  2:00:43.88 6 (31) 9:43Keller 1:06:33
3 Tanner P Meade 7  2:01:01.40 7 (33) 9:44Plano 1:10:07
4 Kyle Lee 8  2:03:30.30 8 (31) 9:56Garland 1:03:38
5 Jose Juarez 11  2:08:15.39 11 (31) 10:19Arlington 1:09:54
6 Rory Cannaday 12  2:08:40.56 12 (31) 10:21Dallas 1:09:18
7 Kyle LaRoque 25  2:24:49.50 19 (31) 11:39Burleson 1:19:45

1 David Hanenburg 13  2:11:19.72M35-39 13 (39) 10:34Allen 1:12:14
2 Matt Lyall 18  2:17:39.68 15 (36) 11:05Dallas 1:13:48
3 Chad Childre 22  2:21:28.25 17 (39) 11:23Grapevine 1:17:33
4 Hari Garimella 26  2:25:25.21 20 (38) 11:42Allen 1:19:58
5 Josh Maylee 41  2:49:36.83 27 (39) 13:39Dallas 1:33:18
6 Jason Durst 54  3:15:00.97 31 (37) 15:42Savannah 1:39:12

1 Thomas Mullins 20  2:00:16.56M40-44 16 (40) 9:41Irving 1:08:06
2 Jason Smith 10  2:07:06.79 10 (41) 10:14Dallas 1:08:40

1 David Burrell 29  2:37:00.84M45-49 22 (46) 12:38Richardson 1:23:15
2 Billy Anderson 30  2:37:34.85 23 (48) 12:41Dallas 1:22:56

1 KC Wright 55  3:17:45.38M50-54 32 (53) 15:55Fort Worth 1:42:03

1 Tom Crull 47  3:05:50.02M60-99 29 (70) 14:57Dallas 1:41:16
2 Spareribs LaMothe 46  3:05:51.80 28 (67) 14:57Coppell 1:41:23

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females



FEMALE20K
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City @11K

- Stacy Huser 14  2:11:29.69OVERALL1 1 (41) 10:35Barksdale AFB, LA 1:10:38

- Kristine Iotte 15  2:11:32.47OVERALL2 2 (30) 10:35Dallas 1:12:21

- Christina Armstrong 16  2:15:37.11OVERALL3 3 (35) 10:55McKinney 1:14:45

1 Sarah Youngbauer 48  3:07:06.53F20-24 19 (24) 15:03Fort Worth 1:40:45

1 Jessi Urban 31  2:38:32.39F25-29 8 (29) 12:45Duncanville 1:25:10
2 Kara Bentley 40  2:49:28.03 14 (25) 13:38Southlake 1:33:52
3 Jennifer Fish 49  3:07:08.33 20 (25) 15:04Fort Worth 1:40:46

1 Ashley Tooley 35  2:45:26.50F30-34 11 (30) 13:19Mansfield 1:27:30
2 Lauren McMullen 50  3:07:07.03 21 (31) 15:03Arlington 1:40:45
3 Amy Nash 56  3:17:50.52 24 (34) 15:55Plano 1:42:52

1 Miki Childre 21  2:21:27.52F35-39 5 (39) 11:23Grapevine 1:17:33
2 Sue Luck 24  2:24:27.20 6 (38) 11:37McKinney 1:15:49
3 Janel McDonald 28  2:33:22.93 7 (36) 12:21Arlington 1:23:33
4 Brandi Reynolds 42  2:53:05.94 15 (37) 13:56Grapevine 1:32:19
5 Shannon Puphal 45  3:04:13.38 18 (37) 14:49Northlake 1:42:43
6 Kate Eberhardt 51  3:10:06.55 22 (35) 15:18Dallas 1:42:45
7 Reah Stone 53  3:14:07.49 23 (35) 15:37Young 1:40:21

1 Samantha Dodson 33  2:42:31.81F40-44 9 (41) 13:05Rockwall 1:28:29
2 Kristie Williamson 37  2:47:21.83 12 (43) 13:28Dallas 1:32:13
3 Ruth Dobles 43  2:53:14.86 16 (41) 13:56Aledo 1:32:17

1 Susie Booth 19  2:18:00.88F45-49 4 (48) 11:06St Peters, MO 1:15:42
2 Jacqueline Smith 34  2:45:25.12 10 (45) 13:19Dallas 1:27:21

1 Gwen Echols 38  2:47:44.16F50-54 13 (50) 13:30Dallas 1:33:16
2 Fran Cox 59  3:41:55.72 27 (52) 17:51Fort Worth 1:56:38
3 Ouida Barker 60  3:41:57.13 28 (54) 17:52Weatherford 1:58:00

1 Elizabeth Ryan 57  3:20:23.95F55-59 25 (57) 16:08Hot Springs, AR 1:49:52
2 Trudy Sanders 58  3:27:51.10 26 (58) 16:44Fort Worth 1:56:23

1 Loretta Gilliland 44  2:59:19.61F60-99 17 (67) 14:26Hot Springs, AR

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females



Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEq Clock TimeStart @11K 9K
120K 1 638  Michael Lee (M21) M20-24 OA1   1:40:47.36 8:07 22.87   1:40:47.36---  55:40  45:07

220K 2 642  Gavin Maestas (M25) M25-29 OA2   1:44:03.08 8:22 23.61   1:44:03.08---  58:26  45:37

320K 3 667  Chanc Woods (M42) M40-44 OA3   1:45:29.45 8:29 23.93   1:45:29.45---  58:24  47:06

420K 4 622  Shawn Feiock (M34) M30-34 1st   1:52:34.84 9:04 25.54   1:52:34.84---   1:01:09  51:25

520K 5 671  Drew Cauthorn (M23) M20-24 1st   1:56:41.16 9:23 26.47   1:56:41.16---   1:03:35  53:06

620K 6 608  Justin Campbell (M31) M30-34 2nd   2:00:43.88 9:43 27.39   2:00:52.098.2   1:06:33  54:11

720K 7 646  Tanner P Meade (M33) M30-34 3rd   2:01:01.40 9:44 27.46   2:01:02.971.6   1:10:07  50:55

820K 8 637  Kyle Lee (M31) M30-34 4   2:03:30.30 9:56 28.02   2:03:30.30---   1:03:38  59:52

920K 9 647  Austin Miller (M22) M20-24 2nd   2:06:50.89 10:12 28.78   2:06:52.731.8   1:08:39  58:12

1020K 10 659  Jason Smith (M41) M40-44 2nd   2:07:06.79 10:14 28.84   2:07:08.852.1   1:08:40  58:27

1120K 11 634  Jose Juarez (M31) M30-34 5   2:08:15.39 10:19 29.10   2:08:17.362.0   1:09:54  58:21

1220K 12 609  Rory Cannaday (M31) M30-34 6   2:08:40.56 10:21 29.19   2:08:42.021.5   1:09:18  59:23

1320K 13 631  David Hanenburg (M39) M35-39 1st   2:11:19.72 10:34 29.79   2:11:19.990.3   1:12:14  59:06

120K 14 632  Stacy Huser (F41) F40-44 OA1   2:11:29.69 10:35 29.83   2:11:31.271.6   1:10:38   1:00:52

220K 15 633  Kristine Iotte (F30) F30-34 OA2   2:11:32.47 10:35 29.84   2:11:33.741.3   1:12:21  59:12

320K 16 602  Christina Armstrong (F35) F35-39 OA3   2:15:37.11 10:55 30.77   2:15:37.520.4   1:14:45   1:00:52

1420K 17 654  Alex Rathy (M28) M25-29 1st   2:16:42.33 11:00 31.01   2:16:51.198.9   1:14:57   1:01:46

1520K 18 641  Matt Lyall (M36) M35-39 2nd   2:17:39.68 11:05 31.23   2:17:42.713.0   1:13:48   1:03:52

420K 19 606  Susie Booth (F48) F45-49 1st   2:18:00.88 11:06 31.31   2:18:03.222.3   1:15:42   1:02:19

1620K 20 648  Thomas Mullins (M40) M40-44 1st   2:00:16.56 9:41 27.29   2:19:26.221149.7   1:08:06  52:11

520K 21 612  Miki Childre (F39) F35-39 1st   2:21:27.52 11:23 32.09   2:21:36.539.0   1:17:33   1:03:55

1720K 22 611  Chad Childre (M39) M35-39 3rd   2:21:28.25 11:23 32.10   2:21:37.279.0   1:17:33   1:03:55

1820K 23 629  Marco Gutierrez (M29) M25-29 2nd   2:23:48.00 11:34 32.63   2:23:48.00---   1:15:58   1:07:50

620K 24 639  Sue Luck (F38) F35-39 2nd   2:24:27.20 11:37 32.77   2:24:27.20---   1:15:49   1:08:38

1920K 25 636  Kyle LaRoque (M31) M30-34 7   2:24:49.50 11:39 32.86   2:24:50.801.3   1:19:45   1:05:04

2020K 26 625  Hari Garimella (M38) M35-39 4   2:25:25.21 11:42 32.99   2:25:30.335.1   1:19:58   1:05:28

2120K 27 630  Misael Gutierrez (M27) M25-29 3rd   2:27:56.70 11:54 33.56   2:27:56.70---   1:17:31   1:10:26

720K 28 644  Janel McDonald (F36) F35-39 3rd   2:33:22.93 12:21 34.80   2:33:33.1610.2   1:23:33   1:09:50

2220K 29 607  David Burrell (M46) M45-49 1st   2:37:00.84 12:38 35.62   2:37:04.043.2   1:23:15   1:13:46

2320K 30 601  Billy Anderson (M48) M45-49 2nd   2:37:34.85 12:41 35.75   2:37:35.770.9   1:22:56   1:14:39

820K 31 664  Jessi Urban (F29) F25-29 1st   2:38:32.39 12:45 35.97   2:38:36.544.1   1:25:10   1:13:22

2420K 32 605  Samuel Beyer (M22) M20-24 3rd   2:40:37.64 12:56 36.44   2:40:44.416.8   1:26:42   1:13:56

920K 33 618  Samantha Dodson (F41) F40-44 1st   2:42:31.81 13:05 36.87   2:42:35.343.5   1:28:29   1:14:03

1020K 34 658  Jacqueline Smith (F45) F45-49 2nd   2:45:25.12 13:19 37.53   2:45:31.346.2   1:27:21   1:18:04

1120K 35 663  Ashley Tooley (F30) F30-34 1st   2:45:26.50 13:19 37.53   2:45:35.499.0   1:27:30   1:17:57

2520K 36 617  Eric Cruz-Elias (M21) M20-24 4   2:47:13.29 13:27 37.94   2:47:13.29---   1:22:48   1:24:25

1220K 37 666  Kristie Williamson (F43) F40-44 2nd   2:47:21.83 13:28 37.97   2:47:28.136.3   1:32:13   1:15:09

1320K 38 621  Gwen Echols (F50) F50-54 1st   2:47:44.16 13:30 38.06   2:47:46.882.7   1:33:16   1:14:28

2620K 39 670  Matt Henslee (M29) M25-29 4   2:48:41.78 13:34 38.27   2:48:47.505.7   1:33:42   1:15:00

1420K 40 604  Kara Bentley (F25) F25-29 2nd   2:49:28.03 13:38 38.45   2:49:32.484.5   1:33:52   1:15:36

2720K 41 643  Josh Maylee (M39) M35-39 5   2:49:36.83 13:39 38.48   2:49:45.218.4   1:33:18   1:16:18

1520K 42 655  Brandi Reynolds (F37) F35-39 4   2:53:05.94 13:56 39.27   2:53:08.482.5   1:32:19   1:20:47

1620K 43 673  Ruth Dobles (F41) F40-44 3rd   2:53:14.86 13:56 39.30   2:53:18.173.3   1:32:17   1:20:58

1720K 44 626  Loretta Gilliland (F67) F60-99 1st   2:59:19.61 14:26 40.68   2:59:24.995.4

1820K 45 653  Shannon Puphal (F37) F35-39 5   3:04:13.38 14:49 41.80   3:04:20.967.6   1:42:43   1:21:30

2820K 46 635  Spareribs LaMothe (M67) M60-99 2nd   3:05:51.80 14:57 42.17   3:05:56.724.9   1:41:23   1:24:29

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females



2920K 47 616  Tom Crull (M70) M60-99 1st   3:05:50.02 14:57 42.16   3:05:57.507.5   1:41:16   1:24:34

1920K 48 669  Sarah Youngbauer (F24) F20-24 1st   3:07:06.53 15:03 42.45   3:07:14.097.6   1:40:45   1:26:22

2020K 49 624  Jennifer Fish (F25) F25-29 3rd   3:07:08.33 15:04 42.46   3:07:14.826.5   1:40:46   1:26:22

2120K 50 645  Lauren McMullen (F31) F30-34 2nd   3:07:07.03 15:03 42.45   3:07:15.188.2   1:40:45   1:26:22

2220K 51 620  Kate Eberhardt (F35) F35-39 6   3:10:06.55 15:18 43.13   3:10:13.346.8   1:42:45   1:27:22

3020K 52 661  Ryan Stone (M17) M01-19 1st   3:14:07.52 15:37 44.04   3:14:11.043.5   1:40:26   1:33:42

2320K 53 660  Reah Stone (F35) F35-39 7   3:14:07.49 15:37 44.04   3:14:11.604.1   1:40:21   1:33:46

3120K 54 619  Jason Durst (M37) M35-39 6   3:15:00.97 15:42 44.24   3:15:07.176.2   1:39:12   1:35:49

3220K 55 668  KC Wright (M53) M50-54 1st   3:17:45.38 15:55 44.87   3:17:49.934.6   1:42:03   1:35:43

2420K 56 649  Amy Nash (F34) F30-34 3rd   3:17:50.52 15:55 44.88   3:17:50.52---   1:42:52   1:34:58

2520K 57 656  Elizabeth Ryan (F57) F55-59 1st   3:20:23.95 16:08 45.46   3:20:34.3310.4   1:49:52   1:30:32

2620K 58 657  Trudy Sanders (F58) F55-59 2nd   3:27:51.10 16:44 47.16   3:28:02.4911.4   1:56:23   1:31:28

2720K 59 615  Fran Cox (F52) F50-54 2nd   3:41:55.72 17:51 50.35   3:42:07.1311.4   1:56:38   1:45:18

2820K 60 603  Ouida Barker (F54) F50-54 3rd   3:41:57.13 17:52 50.36   3:42:08.6811.6   1:58:00   1:43:57

Average Finish Time: 2:37:22

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females


